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Reporte de Mejor Vuelta por Piloto

01-Aug-23 12.00

Competencia: 04.TALA SAB

Nombre Categoria Mejor TiempoNumero Vuelta

Prueba 1 Velocidad en Linea

Alvaro Araiza Ochoa EXPERTOS 03:07:961 38 5

Alexis Nayib Chavolla Rodriguez EXPERTOS 03:23:732 39 5

Juan Diego  Basave Vizcaino EXPERTOS 03:31:743 99 5

Ian Martin Guerrero EXPERTOS 03:34:394 557 5

Patricio  Bernal  Martínez EXPERTOS 03:34:395 186 4

Giuzepe Carlos Vazquez Avila EXPERTOS 03:37:186 41 5

Misael Jr Gonzalez Padilla EXPERTOS 03:39:947 715 1

Alvaro  Oruña Laveaga EXPERTOS 30 03:40:928 109 2

Francisco Irak Chavolla Rodriguez EXPERTOS 03:41:099 181 4

Nicolás  Buenrostro Soria AVANZADOS 03:43:9810 14 1

Carlos  Salas Valdez EXPERTOS 03:44:0811 172 1

Hans  Michel González AVANZADOS 03:45:1812 130 1

Sergio Fabila Vega EXPERTOS 03:45:7513 71 1

Ricardo Paredes  Perez EXPERTOS 40 03:46:3614 427 1

César Augusto Mata Velázquez AVANZADOS 03:46:4415 37 1

Javier Rodriguez Iturrioz EXPERTOS 40 03:46:4516 82 1

Juan Carlos Castro Muñoz EXPERTOS 30 03:47:0817 206 1

Arturo Vazquez de Niz AVANZADOS 03:47:5118 95 1

Luis Garcia Lorenzana Aranda EXPERTOS 40 03:47:7919 374 1

Alejandro Cardenas Santos AVANZADOS 03:48:0120 290 1

Jose raul Leon Nuñez EXPERTOS 03:48:7821 1089 2

Santiago Salas Valdes AVANZADOS 03:48:9422 898 4

Rodrigo Alvarez Orozco EXPERTOS 40 03:52:6823 220 1

Juan Manuel Rodriguez Jimenez AVANZADOS 03:55:7424 173 1

German Flores  Acosta EXPERTOS 40 03:55:9525 70 1

Carlos Alberto Vargas Villa AVANZADOS 30 03:56:5726 714 1

Rafael García de Alba Aguilar EXPERTOS 40 03:57:2327 317 1

Omar antonio  Diaz barriga  Ramirez AVANZADOS 30 03:57:6828 311 1

Gabriel Mancera Suastegui AVANZADOS 30 03:58:2129 197 1

Alan Josafat Perea Andrade AVANZADOS 30 03:59:1730 808 1

juan pablo I carrillo leos AVANZADOS 40 03:59:6931 226 1

Alejandro Navarro Aguiar NOVATOS 04:00:0332 138 2

Alejandro Romero Montes AVANZADOS 30 04:00:1333 63 2

Alexis Jesús  Mendoza Huerta INTERMEDIOS 04:00:1534 123 1

Augusto Julian Alvarez Montaño INTERMEDIOS 04:00:3335 303 1

Jesus Raul Leon Nuñez AVANZADOS 04:00:9636 1189 1

Jaime Josue García Hernandez NOVATOS 04:01:0537 203 2

David Godinez Torres EXPERTOS 40 04:02:4638 507 1

Alfonso Emmanuel Gonzalez Gutierrez CLASE 40 04:03:5439 524 1

Hugo Enrique  Arceo Velasco AVANZADOS 40 04:03:5840 59 1

Luis Alfonso  Sanchez Hernandez AVANZADOS 30 04:03:8141 204 1

David Topete Alvarez INTERMEDIOS 04:04:1842 1211 2

Daniel  Moreno  Jimenez NOVATOS 04:04:4143 996 1

Enrique Alejandro  Alvarez  García CLASE 30 04:04:9244 555 1

Jorge Alejandro Gonzalez Martinez EXPERTOS 40 04:04:9645 61 1

Emilio Perez Jauckens INTERMEDIOS 04:05:5646 96 1

Ivan Ruiz Gonzalez EXPERTOS 40 04:05:8847 53 1

Sergio Cabrales Lizàrraga NOVATOS 04:06:1748 51 1

Alejandro Garza Preciado EXPERTOS 40 04:06:3549 79 1

Jose Alejandro Trujillo Briseño EXPERTOS 50 04:06:5950 409 1
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Juan Pablo Romero GdeQ AVANZADOS 40 04:06:8151 378 2

Mario Alberto Ruiz Ocaranza AVANZADOS 30 04:07:6152 421 1

Fernando Diaz  Morales INTERMEDIOS 04:08:5753 439 1

Juan Carlos Gonzalez Muñoz EXPERTOS 40 04:08:6454 57 1

Armando Garcia Castilleja CLASE 40 04:09:7155 221 1

Miguel Ángel  Torrontegui  Sanchez AVANZADOS 40 04:09:7556 1778 2

Osvaldo Urbieta Garcia NOVATOS 04:09:8757 23 1

Alan Uriel Cabrera  Romero NOVATOS 04:09:9058 389 2

Diego Alvarez Lozano JUVENIL A (85cc) 04:10:1659 22 2

Hugo  Castro Arcila AVANZADOS 40 04:10:4360 234 1

Jaime Preciado García EXPERTOS 30 04:10:7161 78 1

Aaron Jair GONZALEZ Saavedra CLASE 40 04:11:2362 699 1

Jorge luis  Lopez  Felix NOVATOS 04:12:3363 1310 2

Cristiam  Valadez  Cabrera NOVATOS 04:12:7264 196 1

J R. Raul Eduardo Lopez  Guzman AVANZADOS 30 04:13:8965 127 2

Miguel Andonaegui Alvarez EXPERTOS 04:14:4266 6 1

Misael  Gonzalez Orendain EXPERTOS 50 04:14:9967 15 1

Eden Dosten Hernandez AVANZADOS 04:15:0768 1110 1

Edgar jovanny  García  Gutirerrez NOVATOS 04:16:3869 496 1

Juan luis Soto Ramos PROMOCIONAL 04:16:9670 1619 3

Oscar  Gilberto Alvidrez Tarango CLASE 30 04:17:2771 77 2

Jose Hernandez Castañeda NOVATOS 04:18:0372 919 1

Irving ricardo Hermosillo Roman NOVATOS 04:18:2373 1313 1

Eduardo Urbieta Ruiz CLASE 50 04:18:9474 12 1

Ismael Padilla Molinar CLASE 30 04:20:1675 770 1

ELEOBARDO ESPARZA QUINTERO NOVATOS 04:20:6276 1510 1

Alan jahaziel Rodriguez Lopez PROMOCIONAL 04:21:3077 1618 3

Juan José Valadez  Cabrera NOVATOS 04:21:6678 811 1

Rafael Ramirez Medrano CLASE 30 04:22:3079 215 1

Felipe  Gallo Dominguez AVANZADOS 40 04:22:4480 117 1

Efren Cabrera  Valenzuela INTERMEDIOS 04:22:5881 514 1

Luis enrique Aguilar  Arias AVANZADOS 40 04:22:9882 1705 1

Marco Arturo Meza Carrillo CLASE 30 04:23:1383 907 1

Emiliano Castro Barajas JUVENIL A (85cc) 04:23:3484 242 4

José Manuel Morales Monroy CLASE 50 04:23:4285 40 1

Alfredo Jaime Cabada CLASE 40 04:23:6586 325 1

Antonio Michel Vázquez CLASE 40 04:25:0187 58 1

Ricardo Moreno Jimenez NOVATOS 04:25:2588 304 2

Luis Carlos De Montanaros Lopez CLASE 40 04:25:5589 113 1

Oscar Emiliano Cuevas Sotomayor NOVATOS 04:25:8390 119119 2

BRUNO DARIO DEL TORO VALDES CLASE 30 04:27:1291 213 1

Omero Alvidrez Tarango CLASE 30 04:29:1092 619 1

Luis Alberto  Castillo Leon CLASE 30 04:29:9793 177 1

Roberto  Sierra Fonseca AVANZADOS 40 04:30:5494 211 2

OSCAR BIBIANO  CEJA  MUÑOZ NOVATOS 04:30:6095 684 1

Evan Orlando Cortes lopez portillo PROMOCIONAL 04:31:9396 280 1

Octavio De la parra Diaz CLASE 60 04:32:0697 705 3

Juan pablo Murillo Romo NOVATOS 04:33:0098 98 1

Ruben Israel Hidalgo Gomez CLASE 40 04:33:5199 111 1

Ivan Arturo  Arroyo  Sanchez CLASE 30 04:33:64100 43 1

Jose Partida Padilla INTERMEDIOS 04:34:30101 432 1

Jorge Cabrera Herrera CLASE 50 04:34:99102 927 1

Ricardo Navarro Torres JUVENIL B (60 CC) 04:36:22103 233 3
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marco anttonio muñoz ayala CLASE 50 04:36:82104 1501 1

Diego Navarro  Salas INTERMEDIOS 04:37:29105 121 1

Emiliano Valle Crespo JUVENIL B (60 CC) 04:38:56106 112 3

Franco Fernando Méndez  Romero JUVENIL A (85cc) 04:38:61107 54 4

Cristian Alberto Partida Islas CLASE 30 04:38:79108 812 1

Ruben  Gutierres Gutierres JUVENIL B (60 CC) 04:39:52109 22222 3

CARLOS  FERNANDEZCANO RUIZ AVANZADOS 30 04:40:48110 586 1

David  González  López NOVATOS 04:41:50111 65 1

Salvador Islahuaca Alvarez CLASE 30 04:41:83112 228 1

Agustin Alvarez Gutierrez CLASE 50 04:42:49113 67 1

Omar Ruiz Morfin CLASE 50 04:44:07114 695 1

Claudio augusto Osorio Lopez NOVATOS 04:45:31115 106 1

Rene Arratia Serrano PROMOCIONAL 04:46:00116 718 3

Gaston Grattarola Gonzalez PROMOCIONAL 04:46:72117 28 3

Raúl Dávila León CLASE 50 04:46:80118 147 1

Adrián Fernando Gutiérrez  Diaz CLASE 40 04:49:31119 119 1

Francisco Pedroche De Samaniego CLASE 30 04:52:57120 210 1

Conrado Martines de Castro NieblA CLASE 50 04:53:14121 1493 1

David  Izar Robles CLASE 30 04:55:34122 248 1

Pedro  Muñoz Anguiano PROMOCIONAL 04:57:25123 777 2

ERNESTO  GASTELUM  ORDUÑO NOVATOS 04:59:39124 1022 1

Juan Aguirre Martin CLASE 40 05:02:34125 508 1

Arturo Vazquez Cortes CLASE 50 05:02:61126 64 1

Jaime Orendain Sanchez NOVATOS 05:03:10127 610 1

Anibal  Cardenas  Garcia NOVATOS 05:05:47128 1521 1

Javier  Alvarez  Cruz NOVATOS 05:09:23129 622 2

Javier alejandro  Ceja  Ortega NOVATOS 05:11:00130 108 1

Fernando Calderón Orozco CLASE 40 05:11:07131 506 1

ARTURO CARLOS CARRILLO LEOS CLASE 50 05:19:55132 665 1

Erick Llamas Tapia AVANZADOS 40 05:21:22133 262 1

Cesar Chavolla Gomez CLASE 50 05:21:47134 667 1

Isaac De la torre Lara CLASE 40 05:29:77135 679 1

Miguel Azanza Garcia de Quevedo CLASE 50 05:30:80136 716 2

Jorge armando  Almaguer  Martínez NOVATOS 05:36:79137 380 1
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Alexis Nayib Chavolla Rodriguez EXPERTOS 02:33:401 39 4

Ian Martin Guerrero EXPERTOS 02:43:152 557 4

Patricio  Bernal  Martínez EXPERTOS 02:46:903 186 4

Giuzepe Carlos Vazquez Avila EXPERTOS 02:46:914 41 2

Juan Diego  Basave Vizcaino EXPERTOS 02:48:425 99 3

Francisco Irak Chavolla Rodriguez EXPERTOS 02:55:666 181 3

Javier Rodriguez Iturrioz EXPERTOS 40 02:55:807 82 2

Alvaro  Oruña Laveaga EXPERTOS 30 02:56:008 109 2

Alejandro Cardenas Santos AVANZADOS 02:59:679 290 3

Misael Jr Gonzalez Padilla EXPERTOS 03:01:7110 715 2

Arturo Vazquez de Niz AVANZADOS 03:02:2811 95 3

César Augusto Mata Velázquez AVANZADOS 03:02:3712 37 4

Sergio Fabila Vega EXPERTOS 03:02:5413 71 5

Nicolás  Buenrostro Soria AVANZADOS 03:04:9714 14 2

Ricardo Paredes  Perez EXPERTOS 40 03:05:3615 427 3

Santiago Salas Valdes AVANZADOS 03:07:3816 898 4

Luis Garcia Lorenzana Aranda EXPERTOS 40 03:08:9417 374 1

Carlos  Salas Valdez EXPERTOS 03:09:8318 172 1

Hans  Michel González AVANZADOS 03:10:3519 130 2

Alvaro Araiza Ochoa EXPERTOS 03:13:6220 38 2

Gabriel Mancera Suastegui AVANZADOS 30 03:14:0421 197 2

Alejandro Romero Montes AVANZADOS 30 03:14:4522 63 2

Rodrigo Alvarez Orozco EXPERTOS 40 03:14:5723 220 1

Jose raul Leon Nuñez EXPERTOS 03:15:1624 1089 5

Omar antonio  Diaz barriga  Ramirez AVANZADOS 30 03:16:2525 311 3

Jesus Raul Leon Nuñez AVANZADOS 03:16:8526 1189 3

Carlos Alberto Vargas Villa AVANZADOS 30 03:17:5927 714 1

Alejandro Navarro Aguiar NOVATOS 03:18:7528 138 2

Rafael García de Alba Aguilar EXPERTOS 40 03:19:3629 317 3

J R. Raul Eduardo Lopez  Guzman AVANZADOS 30 03:20:0330 127 2

Jaime Josue García Hernandez NOVATOS 03:20:2931 203 2

Alexis Jesús  Mendoza Huerta INTERMEDIOS 03:20:3532 123 3

Cristiam  Valadez  Cabrera NOVATOS 03:20:4033 196 2

Fernando Diaz  Morales INTERMEDIOS 03:20:4334 439 2

Augusto Julian Alvarez Montaño INTERMEDIOS 03:20:6135 303 3

Ivan Ruiz Gonzalez EXPERTOS 40 03:21:0336 53 3

Juan Carlos Castro Muñoz EXPERTOS 30 03:21:8737 206 2

Hugo Enrique  Arceo Velasco AVANZADOS 40 03:23:4138 59 2

Alan Uriel Cabrera  Romero NOVATOS 03:24:6639 389 1

Juan Manuel Rodriguez Jimenez AVANZADOS 03:24:6740 173 1

Mario Alberto Ruiz Ocaranza AVANZADOS 30 03:24:8641 421 3

David Topete Alvarez INTERMEDIOS 03:25:1642 1211 2

Emilio Perez Jauckens INTERMEDIOS 03:25:3143 96 2

Alan Josafat Perea Andrade AVANZADOS 30 03:25:7744 808 3

Juan Carlos Gonzalez Muñoz EXPERTOS 40 03:25:8545 57 3

Sergio Cabrales Lizàrraga NOVATOS 03:26:3346 51 1

Alfonso Emmanuel Gonzalez Gutierrez CLASE 40 03:28:3847 524 1

Miguel Andonaegui Alvarez EXPERTOS 03:28:5848 6 3

juan pablo I carrillo leos AVANZADOS 40 03:29:7949 226 1

Efren Cabrera  Valenzuela INTERMEDIOS 03:30:2550 514 1

Juan José Valadez  Cabrera NOVATOS 03:30:8751 811 2
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Enrique Alejandro  Alvarez  García CLASE 30 03:33:3852 555 2

Jorge luis  Lopez  Felix NOVATOS 03:33:4853 1310 2

Luis Alfonso  Sanchez Hernandez AVANZADOS 30 03:33:7154 204 2

Oscar  Gilberto Alvidrez Tarango CLASE 30 03:34:3955 77 1

Daniel  Moreno  Jimenez NOVATOS 03:34:4956 996 2

Irving ricardo Hermosillo Roman NOVATOS 03:34:9557 1313 1

ELEOBARDO ESPARZA QUINTERO NOVATOS 03:35:6758 1510 2

Armando Garcia Castilleja CLASE 40 03:35:8459 221 2

Jorge Alejandro Gonzalez Martinez EXPERTOS 40 03:36:0060 61 1

Jaime Preciado García EXPERTOS 30 03:36:0661 78 1

Alejandro Garza Preciado EXPERTOS 40 03:36:5362 79 1

David Godinez Torres EXPERTOS 40 03:36:5463 507 1

Jose Alejandro Trujillo Briseño EXPERTOS 50 03:38:4364 409 3

BRUNO DARIO DEL TORO VALDES CLASE 30 03:39:3465 213 1

Hugo  Castro Arcila AVANZADOS 40 03:40:4266 234 1

Alfredo Jaime Cabada CLASE 40 03:40:7267 325 1

Misael  Gonzalez Orendain EXPERTOS 50 03:40:9668 15 3

Marco Arturo Meza Carrillo CLASE 30 03:42:6069 907 2

Aaron Jair GONZALEZ Saavedra CLASE 40 03:44:5670 699 2

Jose Hernandez Castañeda NOVATOS 03:44:9571 919 1

Edgar jovanny  García  Gutirerrez NOVATOS 03:45:0872 496 2

Juan Pablo Romero GdeQ AVANZADOS 40 03:46:4473 378 2

Felipe  Gallo Dominguez AVANZADOS 40 03:46:4774 117 2

German Flores  Acosta EXPERTOS 40 03:47:0275 70 1

Miguel Ángel  Torrontegui  Sanchez AVANZADOS 40 03:47:4476 1778 1

Luis Carlos De Montanaros Lopez CLASE 40 03:48:2277 113 2

Eduardo Urbieta Ruiz CLASE 50 03:48:7978 12 2

Juan pablo Murillo Romo NOVATOS 03:51:3679 98 2

Luis Alberto  Castillo Leon CLASE 30 03:52:9280 177 1

Antonio Michel Vázquez CLASE 40 03:54:2181 58 2

Luis enrique Aguilar  Arias AVANZADOS 40 03:55:5482 1705 1

Roberto  Sierra Fonseca AVANZADOS 40 03:56:9083 211 2

Cristian Alberto Partida Islas CLASE 30 03:57:7284 812 1

Ricardo Moreno Jimenez NOVATOS 03:57:7985 304 1

Eden Dosten Hernandez AVANZADOS 03:58:1086 1110 2

Rafael Ramirez Medrano CLASE 30 03:58:4987 215 2

Ruben Israel Hidalgo Gomez CLASE 40 04:00:0688 111 1

OSCAR BIBIANO  CEJA  MUÑOZ NOVATOS 04:01:3489 684 2

David  González  López NOVATOS 04:02:4090 65 1

Oscar Emiliano Cuevas Sotomayor NOVATOS 04:05:6791 119119 1

Agustin Alvarez Gutierrez CLASE 50 04:07:5992 67 2

Javier alejandro  Ceja  Ortega NOVATOS 04:09:2893 108 2

Ivan Arturo  Arroyo  Sanchez CLASE 30 04:11:9694 43 1

marco anttonio muñoz ayala CLASE 50 04:18:3495 1501 1

Omero Alvidrez Tarango CLASE 30 04:19:0096 619 2

Salvador Islahuaca Alvarez CLASE 30 04:19:8697 228 1

Raúl Dávila León CLASE 50 04:20:4798 147 1

Jorge Cabrera Herrera CLASE 50 04:30:0099 927 1

Claudio augusto Osorio Lopez NOVATOS 04:30:33100 106 2

Francisco Pedroche De Samaniego CLASE 30 04:30:42101 210 1

José Manuel Morales Monroy CLASE 50 04:31:72102 40 1

Conrado Martines de Castro NieblA CLASE 50 04:38:19103 1493 1

CARLOS  FERNANDEZCANO RUIZ AVANZADOS 30 04:39:46104 586 1
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Miguel Azanza Garcia de Quevedo CLASE 50 04:40:13105 716 1

Adrián Fernando Gutiérrez  Diaz CLASE 40 05:02:20106 119 1

Omar Ruiz Morfin CLASE 50 05:02:95107 695 1

David  Izar Robles CLASE 30 05:04:59108 248 1

Arturo Vazquez Cortes CLASE 50 05:06:57109 64 2

Javier  Alvarez  Cruz NOVATOS 05:21:05110 622 1

ERNESTO  GASTELUM  ORDUÑO NOVATOS 05:21:36111 1022 1

Isaac De la torre Lara CLASE 40 05:23:43112 679 1

Erick Llamas Tapia AVANZADOS 40 05:28:62113 262 2

Ismael Padilla Molinar CLASE 30 05:29:57114 770 1

Jorge armando  Almaguer  Martínez NOVATOS 05:42:21115 380 1

Anibal  Cardenas  Garcia NOVATOS 05:50:67116 1521 1

Jaime Orendain Sanchez NOVATOS 07:11:48117 610 1

Osvaldo Urbieta Garcia NOVATOS 11:55:79118 23 1


